Address-Baradwar Road, Harethi (Sakti)
Dist. Sakti (C.G.) Pin Code-495689
Mobile No. 7354130444, 7354120333
Email: info.sanskarschool.org@gmail.com
URL: www.sanskarschool.org

Sanskar

PUBLIC SCHOOL

KA

education with ethics

Affiliated to CBSE , An English Medium School
Affiliation No.3330484
School Code-16153

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR FY : 2025-26

PARTICULAR ADMISSION FEE DETAILS

Prospectus & Registration Fees
(At the time of admission)

1000/-

Admission Fees

(At the time of Admission) 10000/-

Diary, Id Card, English Language lab & School

App (ERP) fees 2500/-

TUITION FEE DETAILS

PARTICULAR

Nursery
To KG-II

Class -
ltoV

Class -
Vito VI

Class -
IX & X

Class -
X1 & Xl

1st Installment on or before 15th April

5750

6950

8100

9450

12150

2nd Instaliment on or before 10th July

5750

6950

8100

9450

12150

3rd Installment on or before 10th October

5750

6950

8100

9450

12150

4th Installment on or before 10th January

5750

6950

8100

9450

12150

Total

23000

27800

32400

37800

48600

Note-1) Fee does not include cost of Books, Notebooks, Uniform and other stationery.
2) Fee does not include cost of Educational Tours/Excursion.
3) Fine for Rs. 30/- per day shall be levied from the 10th day of the due month.
If fee dues are not cleared on or before due date.
4) Office timing 8:30 am to 3:00 pm on all working days.
5) Payment can be paid through CHEQUE/NEFT/QR CODE/CASH. Details are given below,
Name of the A/c — SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAKTI, A/c No.: —4833002100002562
BRANCH NAME - PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, SAKTI, IFSC Code: — PUNB0483300

Name of the A/c — SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, A/c No.: —50200086264265
BRANCH NAME - HDFC BANK, SAKTI, IFSC Code: — HDFC0009693

6) Kindly forward the transaction details in the following ways —
Either by SMS/Whatsapp to —7354130444, 7354120333
Or take out a print of the acknowledgement after complete transaction and send to office.




