

Address-Baradwar Road, Harethi (Sakti) Dist. Sakti (C.G.) Pin Code-495689 Mobile No. 7354130444, 7354120333 Email: info.sanskarschool.org@gmail.com

URL: www.sanskarschool.org

Affiliated to CBSE, An English Medium School
Affiliation No.3330484
School Code-16153

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR FY: 2025-26

PARTICULAR	ADMISSION FEE DETAILS				
Prospectus & Registration Fees (At the time of admission)	1000/-				
Admission Fees (At the time of Admission)	10000/-				
Diary, Id Card, English Language lab & School App (ERP) fees	2500/-				
TUITION FEE DETAILS					
PARTICULAR	Nursery To KG-II	Class - I to V	Class - VI to VIII	Class - IX & X	Class - XI & XII
1st Installment on or before 15th April	5750	6950	8100	9450	12150
2nd Installment on or before 10th July	5750	6950	8100	9450	12150
3rd Installment on or before 10th October	5750	6950	8100	9450	12150
4th Installment on or before 10th January	5750	6950	8100	9450	12150
Total	23000	27800	32400	37800	48600

Note-1) Fee does not include cost of Books, Notebooks, Uniform and other stationery.

- 2) Fee does not include cost of Educational Tours/Excursion.
- 3) Fine for Rs. 30/- per day shall be levied from the 10th day of the due month. If fee dues are not cleared on or before due date.
- 4) Office timing 8:30 am to 3:00 pm on all working days.
- 5) Payment can be paid through CHEQUE/NEFT/QR CODE/CASH. Details are given below, Name of the A/c SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAKTI, A/c No.: 4833002100002562 BRANCH NAME PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, SAKTI, IFSC Code: PUNB0483300

Name of the A/c – SANSKAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, A/c No.: – 50200086264265 BRANCH NAME – HDFC BANK, SAKTI, IFSC Code: – HDFC0009693

6) Kindly forward the transaction details in the following ways –
Either by SMS/Whatsapp to –7354130444, 7354120333
Or take out a print of the acknowledgement after complete transaction and send to office.